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Valerbanen

CSM 2011
Formel liten Valerbanen 2,261 Km
Quialifying 2011-08-27 10:00
Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:27
Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Laps Best Tm Diff In Lap _km/h
1 50 Henrik Hansson s-Mscc Van Diemen RF85 10  1:06.942 8 121,592
2 9 Viktor Ljungdahl S-08 Karting Klubb Van Diemen RF89 11 1:06.967 0.025 7 121,546
3 7 Anders Flodegard S-Katrineholms MK Van Diemen RF-85 11 1:07.709 0.767 7 120,214
4 23 Bjorn Otterberg S-RHK Merlyn MK20A 10 1:10.969 4.027 8 114,692
5 20 Hakan Lindevret S-BMC Motorsport Royale RP21 11 1:11.913 4.971 7 113,187
6 58 Per Gustafson S-SMK Trollhattan Van Diemen RF86 10 1:13.003 6.061 4 111,497
7 84 Johan Lund S-Vaesterds MS MOTUL FVEE 9 1:13.604 6.662 7 110,586
8 72 Kent Boe S-Hallefors MK RPB Formel Vee 9 1:13.977 7.035 4 110,029
9 97 Lars Ohlsson S-Mora MK Austro Vau 6 1:15.328 8.386 4 108,055
Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbransen:
Printed: 2011-08-27 10:16:15

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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ICSM 2011
Formel liten Valerbanen 2,261 Km
Quialifying 2011-08-27 10:00
Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:27
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:16.171 +3.168 10:04:35.477
(50) Henrik Hansson 3 1:13.711 +0.708 10:05:49.188
1 1:14.251 +7.309 10:02:58.703 4 1:13.003 10:07:02.191
2 1:10.811 +3.869 10:04:09.514 5 1:20.554 +7.551 10:08:22.745
3 1:10.464 +3.522 10:05:19.978 6 1:14.415 +1.412 10:09:37.160
4 1:07.268 +0.326 10:06:27.246 7 1:13.684 +0.681 10:10:50.844
5 1:07.009 +0.067 10:07:34.255 8 1:21.140 +8.137 10:12:11.984
6 1:07.587 +0.645 10:08:41.842 9 1:19.345 +6.342 10:13:31.329
7 1:06.983 +0.041 10:09:48.825 p10 1:27.751 +14.748 10:14:59.080
8 1:06.942 10:10:55.767
9 1:10.752 +3.810 10:12:06.519 (84) Johan Lund
p10 1:26.601 +19.659 10:13:33.120 1 1:18.480 +4.876 10:03:02.666
2 1:14.948 +1.344 10:04:17.614
(9) Viktor Ljungdahl 3 1:14.874 +1.270 10:05:32.488
1 1:12.429 +5.462 10:03:17.999 4 1:18.583 +4.979 10:06:51.071
2 1:10.535 +3.568 10:04:28.534 5 1:31.404 +17.800 10:08:22.475
3 1:08.417 +1.450 10:05:36.951 6 1:17.914 +4.310 10:09:40.389
4 1:07.560 +0.593 10:06:44.511 7 1:13.604 10:10:53.993
5 1:07.829 +0.862 10:07:52.340 8 1:20.031 +6.427 10:12:14.024
6 1:07.459 +0.492 10:08:59.799 p9 1:32.108 +18.504 10:13:46.132
7 1:06.967 10:10:06.766
8 1:07.096 +0.129 10:11:13.862 (72) Kent Boe
p9 1:22.365 +15.398 10:12:36.227 1 1:21.675 +7.698 10:03:10.309
10 1:40.243 +33.276 10:14:16.470 2 1:16.290 +2.313 10:04:26.599
1 1:14.319 +7.352 10:15:30.789 3 1:14.475 +0.498 10:05:41.074
4 1:13.977 10:06:55.051
(7) Anders Flodegérd 5 1:22.224 +8.247 10:08:17.275
1 1:14.669 +6.960 10:03:07.536 6 1:15.097 +1.120 10:09:32.372
2 1:11.442 +3.733 10:04:18.978 7 1:14.833 +0.856 10:10:47.205
3 1:10.526 +2.817 10:05:29.504 8 1:20.177 +6.200 10:12:07.382
4 1:10.130 +2.421 10:06:39.634 P9 1:34.909 +20.932 10:13:42.291
5 1:08.059 +0.350 10:07:47.693
6 1:07.796 +0.087 10:08:55.489 (97) Lars Ohlsson
7 1:07.709 10:10:03.198 1 1:21.639 +6.311 10:03:09.862
8 1:09.642 +1.933 10:11:12.840 2 1:21.095 +5.767 10:04:30.957
9 1:27.280 +19.571 10:12:40.120 3 1:17.230 +1.902 10:05:48.187
10 1:17.060 +9.351 10:13:57.180 4 1:15.328 10:07:03.515
11 1:16.137 +8.428 10:15:13.317 5 1:18.094 +2.766 10:08:21.609
p6 1:28.024 +12.696 10:09:49.633
(23) Bjorn Otterberg
1 1:16.935 +5.966 10:03:05.408
2 1:16.328 +5.359 10:04:21.736
3 1:12.592 +1.623 10:05:34.328
4 1:11.329 +0.360 10:06:45.657
5 1:12.772 +1.803 10:07:58.429
6 1:11.555 +0.586 10:09:09.984
7 1:11.627 +0.658 10:10:21.611
8 1:10.969 10:11:32.580
9 1:14.752 +3.783 10:12:47.332
p10 1:39.834 +28.865 10:14:27.166
(20) Hakan Lindevret
1 1:17.139 +5.226 10:03:01.121
2 1:15.018 +3.105 10:04:16.139
3 1:13.095 +1.182 10:05:29.234
4 1:12.715 +0.802 10:06:41.949
5 1:12.470 +0.557 10:07:54.419
6 1:12.390 +0.477 10:09:06.809
7 1:11.913 10:10:18.722
8 1:12.035 +0.122 10:11:30.757
9 1:15.159 +3.246 10:12:45.916
10 1:17.401 +5.488 10:14:03.317
1 1:17.902 +5.989 10:15:21.219
(58) Per Gustafson
1 1:27.497 +14.494 10:03:19.306
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbransen:
Printed: 2011-08-27 10:17:10

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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CSM 2011
Formel liten Véalerbanen 2,261 Km

Startgrid Final 1
Race (10 Laps)

2011-08-27 15:20

B R RN R R R R R NN NN R R R RN EEE R R R R R R R R R R EE R R R R R R

POLE POSITION

1

50 Henrik Hansson
1:06.942

3

2

7 Anders Flodegard
1:07.709

5

9 Viktor Ljungdahl
1:06.967

4

20 Hakan Lindevret
1:11.913

7

23 Bjorn Otterberg
1:10.969

6

o ~ W N P

84 Johan Lund
1:13.604

9

58 Per Gustafson
1:13.003

8

97 Lars Ohlsson
1:15.328

72 Kent Boe
1:13.977

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se
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Valerbanen

CSM 2011
Formel liten Véalerbanen 2,261 Km
Final 1 2011-08-27 15:20

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:30:32

Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Total Tm Laps Diff Best Tm @ km/h
1 9  Viktor Ljungdahl S-08 Karting Klubb Van Diemen RF89 11:36.945 10 1:05.186 116,790
2 50 Henrik Hansson S-MSCC Van Diemen RF85 11:41.387 10 4.442 1:04.727 116,050
3 7 Anders Flodegéard S-Katrineholms MK Van Diemen RF-85 11:47.739 10 10.794 1:05.557 115,008
4 23 Bjorn Otterberg S-RHK Merlyn MK20A 12:08.941 10 31.996 1:08.205 111,663
5 20 Hékan Lindevret S-BMC Motorsport Royale RP21 10:59.594 9 1 Lap 1:07.499 111,063
6 58 Per Gustafson S-SMK Trollhattan Van Diemen RF86 11:00.656 9 1 Lap 1:06.252 110,884
7 72 Kent Boe S-Hallefors MK RPB Formel Vee 11:47.233 9 1 Lap 1:12.187 103,582
8 97 Lars Ohlsson S-Mora MK Austro Vau 11:47.570 9 1 Lap 1:11.558 103,532
Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
DNF 84  Johan Lund S-Veesteras MS MOTUL FVEE 4:24.244 3 DNF 1:12.051 92,410
Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 9 Classified: 8 Not classified: 1
Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
4.442 116,790 1:04.727 125,753 50 - Henrik Hansson

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: W %%~ Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbransen: Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:

Printed: 2011-08-27 15:45:41
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CSM 2011
Formel liten Véalerbanen 2,261 Km
Final 1 2011-08-27 15:20

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:30:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:07.357 +1.105 15:38:12.271
(9) Viktor Ljungdahl 7 1:07.228 +0.976 15:39:19.499
1 1:08.906 +3.720 15:32:11.609 8 1:06.252 15:40:25.751
2 1:08.344 +3.158 15:33:19.953 9 1:06.991 +0.739 15:41:32.742
3 1:06.410 +1.224 15:34:26.363
4 1:05.506 +0.320 15:35:31.869 (72) Kent Boe
5 1:05.813 +0.627 15:36:37.682 1 1:21.909 +9.722 15:32:29.734
6 1:06.163 +0.977 15:37:43.845 2 1:15.073 +2.886 15:33:44.807
7 1:05.186 15:38:49.031 3 1:12.909 +0.722 15:34:57.716
8 1:05.587 +0.401 15:39:54.618 4 1:13.970 +1.783 15:36:11.686
9 1:07.893 +2.707 15:41:02.511 5 1:13.835 +1.648 15:37:25.521
10 1:06.520 +1.334 15:42:09.031 6 1:13.940 +1.753 15:38:39.461
7 1:13.851 +1.664 15:39:53.312
(50) Henrik Hansson 8 1:13.820 +1.633 15:41:07.132
1 1:09.031 +4.304 15:32:10.843 9 112.187 15:42:19.319
2 1:09.008 +4.281 15:33:19.851
3 1:06.813 +2.086 15:34:26.664 (97) Lars Ohlsson
4 1:06.212 +1.485 15:35:32.876 1 1:19.687 +8.129 15:32:28.620
5 1:04.912 +0.185 15:36:37.788 2 1:16.902 +5.344 15:33:45.522
6 1:06.482 +1.755 15:37:44.270 3 1:12.690 +1.132 15:34:58.212
7 1:12.843 +8.116 15:38:57.113 4 1:12.982 +1.424 15:36:11.194
8 1:04.972 +0.245 15:40:02.085 5 1:15.285 +3.727 15:37:26.479
9 1:04.727 15:41:06.812 6 1:13.655 +2.097 15:38:40.134
10 1:06.661 +1.934 15:42:13.473 7 1:14.453 +2.895 15:39:54.587
8 1:13.511 +1.953 15:41:08.098
(7) Anders Flodegérd 9 1:11.558 15:42:19.656
1 1:09.892 +4.335 15:32:14.209
2 1:07.338 +1.781 15:33:21.547 (84) Johan Lund
3 1:05.573 +0.016 15:34:27.120 1 1:21.196 +9.145 15:32:29.278
4 1:06.009 +0.452 15:35:33.129 2 1:15.001 +2.950 15:33:44.279
5 1:14.997 +9.440 15:36:48.126 3 1:12.051 15:34:56.330
6 1:06.323 +0.766 15:37:54.449
7 1:06.431 +0.874 15:39:00.880
8 1:05.557 15:40:06.437
9 1:06.564 +1.007 15:41:13.001
10 1:06.824 +1.267 15:42:19.825
(23) Bjorn Otterberg
1 1:12.358 +4.153 15:32:18.338
2 1:11.710 +3.505 15:33:30.048
3 1:10.331 +2.126 15:34:40.379
4 1:08.989 +0.784 15:35:49.368
5 1:08.438 +0.233 15:36:57.806
6 1:08.660 +0.455 15:38:06.466
7 1:08.350 +0.145 15:39:14.816
8 1:08.334 +0.129 15:40:23.150
9 1:08.205 15:41:31.355
10 1:09.672 +1.467 15:42:41.027
(20) Hakan Lindevret
1 1:12.008 +4.509 15:32:17.225
2 1:12.068 +4.569 15:33:29.293
3 1:11.329 +3.830 15:34:40.622
4 1:09.577 +2.078 15:35:50.199
5 1:08.581 +1.082 15:36:58.780
6 1:08.579 +1.080 15:38:07.359
7 1:08.744 +1.245 15:39:16.103
8 1:08.078 +0.579 15:40:24.181
9 1:07.499 15:41:31.680
(58) Per Gustafson
1 1:13.081 +6.829 15:32:20.588
2 1:10.881 +4.629 15:33:31.469
3 1:09.566 +3.314 15:34:41.035
4 1:15.765 +9.513 15:35:56.800
5 1:08.114 +1.862 15:37:04.914
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbransen:
Printed: 2011-08-27 15:46:01

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events



Valerbanen

e MORGES
BILSPORT
FORBLMND
CSM 2011
Formel liten Véalerbanen 2,261 Km

Startgrid Final 2
Race (10 Laps)

2011-08-28 14:50
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POLE POSITION

1

50 Henrik Hansson
1:04.727

3

2

7 Anders Flodegard
1:05.557

5

9 Viktor Ljungdahl
1:05.186

4

20 Hakan Lindevret
1:07.499

7

58 Per Gustafson
1:06.252

6
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97 Lars Ohlsson
1:11.558

9

23 Bjorn Otterberg
1:08.205

8

72 Kent Boe
1:12.187

84 Johan Lund
1:12.051

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se
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Valerbanen

CSM 2011
Formel liten Véalerbanen 2,261 Km
Final 2 2011-08-28 14:50

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:47:32

Pos _ No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Total Tm __Laps Diff Best Tm @ km/h
1 50 Henrik Hansson S-MSCC Van Diemen RF85 12:39.943 10 1:09.639 107,108
2 7  Anders Flodegard S-Katrineholms MK Van Diemen RF-85 12:40.710 10 0.767 1:09.633 107,000
3 9 Viktor Ljungdahl S-08 Karting Klubb Van Diemen RF89 12:48.121 10 8.178 1:11.400 105,968
4 58 Per Gustafson S-SMK Trollhattan Van Diemen RF86 13:21.499 10 41.556 1:13.180 101,555
5 23 Bjorn Otterberg S-RHK Merlyn MK20A 13:26.826 10 46.883 1:13.408 100,884
6 84  Johan Lund S-Vaesterds MS MOTUL FVEE 13:52.373 10 1:12.430 1:17.199 97,788
7 72 Kent Boe S-Hallefors MK RPB Formel Vee 12:49.620 9 1 Lap 1:18.245 95,185
8 97 Lars Ohlsson S-Mora MK Austro Vau 12:50.300 9 1 Lap 1:17.936 95,101
Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
DNS 20 Hakan Lindevret S-BMC Motorsport Royale RP21 DNS
Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not classified: 0
Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
0.767 107,108 1:09.633 116,893 7 - Anders Flodegard

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbransen:
Printed: 2011-08-28 15:01:32

Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:
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Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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CSM 2011
Formel liten Véalerbanen 2,261 Km
Final 2 2011-08-28 14:50

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:47:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:18.456 +1.257 14:54:57.446
(50) Henrik Hansson 6 1:18.012 +0.813 14:56:15.458
1 1:16.665 +7.026 14:49:21.185 7 1:17.346 +0.147 14:57:32.804
2 1:15.649 +6.010 14:50:36.834 8 1:17.199 14:58:50.003
3 1:14.079 +4.440 14:51:50.913 9 1:17.806 +0.607 15:00:07.809
4 1:13.232 +3.593 14:53:04.145 10 1:17.440 +0.241 15:01:25.249
5 1:12.910 +3.271 14:54:17.055
6 1:12.119 +2.480 14:55:29.174 (72) Kent Boe
7 1:10.738 +1.099 14:56:39.912 1 1:24.766 +6.521 14:49:35.053
8 1:10.975 +1.336 14:57:50.887 2 1:22.814 +4.569 14:50:57.867
9 1:12.293 +2.654 14:59:03.180 3 1:22.623 +4.378 14:52:20.490
10 1:09.639 15:00:12.819 4 1:21.296 +3.051 14:53:41.786
5 1:20.755 +2.510 14:55:02.541
(7) Anders Flodegérd 6 1:21.221 +2.976 14:56:23.762
1 1:16.322 +6.689 14:49:22.195 7 1:20.215 +1.970 14:57:43.977
2 1:15.743 +6.110 14:50:37.938 8 1:20.274 +2.029 14:59:04.251
3 1:14.086 +4.453 14:51:52.024 9 1:18.245 15:00:22.496
4 1:13.608 +3.975 14:53:05.632
5 1:12.327 +2.694 14:54:17.959 (97) Lars Ohlsson
6 1:11.759 +2.126 14:55:29.718 1 1:24.289 +6.353 14:49:34.086
7 1:11.103 +1.470 14:56:40.821 2 1:23.262 +5.326 14:50:57.348
8 1:10.450 +0.817 14:57:51.271 3 1:22.105 +4.169 14:52:19.453
9 1:12.682 +3.049 14:59:03.953 4 1:23.081 +5.145 14:53:42.534
10 1:09.633 15:00:13.586 5 1:20.628 +2.692 14:55:03.162
6 1:20.988 +3.052 14:56:24.150
(9) Viktor Ljungdahl 7 1:20.450 +2.514 14:57:44.600
1 1:16.503 +5.103 14:49:21.888 8 1:20.640 +2.704 14:59:05.240
2 1:15.793 +4.393 14:50:37.681 9 1:17.936 15:00:23.176
3 1:14.161 +2.761 14:51:51.842
4 1:14.785 +3.385 14:53:06.627
5 1:13.575 +2.175 14:54:20.202
6 1:13.741 +2.341 14:55:33.943
7 1:12.358 +0.958 14:56:46.301
8 1:11.890 +0.490 14:57:58.191
9 1:11.406 +0.006 14:59:09.597
10 1:11.400 15:00:20.997
(58) Per Gustafson
1 1:20.680 +7.500 14:49:28.374
2 1:18.965 +5.785 14:50:47.339
3 1:17.261 +4.081 14:52:04.600
4 1:17.324 +4.144 14:53:21.924
5 1:16.742 +3.562 14:54:38.666
6 1:15.394 +2.214 14:55:54.060
7 1:16.507 +3.327 14:57:10.567
8 1:15.950 +2.770 14:58:26.517
9 1:14.678 +1.498 14:59:41.195
10 1:13.180 15:00:54.375
(23) Bjorn Otterberg
1 1:26.006 +12.598 14:49:32.461
2 1:19.834 +6.426 14:50:52.295
3 1:16.929 +3.521 14:52:09.224
4 1:19.834 +6.426 14:53:29.058
5 1:17.511 +4.103 14:54:46.569
6 1:15.353 +1.945 14:56:01.922
7 1:14.635 +1.227 14:57:16.557
8 1:14.358 +0.950 14:58:30.915
9 1:13.408 14:59:44.323
10 1:15.379 +1.971 15:00:59.702
(84) Johan Lund
1 1:24.744 +7.545 14:49:35.710
2 1:22.432 +5.233 14:50:58.142
3 1:21.423 +4.224 14:52:19.565
4 1:19.425 +2.226 14:53:38.990
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbransen:
Printed: 2011-08-28 15:02:02

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Erling Alfheim:
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